
BOOK LIST – 2025- 2026 
CLASS: I 

  

    1    StarLight-I (I & II)     -      Orient Black Swan 

     2.   Zoom Plus-I (Hindi Text Book)            -      Eupheus Learning 

     3.  Vyakaran Sambodh-I              -      Madhubun 

     4.   Millennium Drawing - I (ABCD)                 -      Millennium Booksource Pvt.Ltd 

     5.   Creations-I                -     Kriston Publications 

     6.   Roots-I       -     Eduline Publishers 

     7. Handwriting-I     -     Eupheus Learning 

     8. Be a GK Champ-I                                             -     Pearson      

          2 copy four lined                                      -     120 pages [ royal ] 

          2 copy square lined                                 -    192 pages [royal ] 

          2 copy inter leaf                                       -    120 pages [royal ] 

          1 copy four in One              -    300 pages { Rough} 

          2 Hindi double line                               -    120   pages 

          3 Copy four in One             -    300 pages { Rough} 

1 Small Drawing Book 

1 Scrape Book 

        1 Exam Folder 

          10 covers [ big ] 

          20 covers [ small ] 

          

                           
******** 

 

 
 



BOOK LIST – 2025- 2026 
CLASS- II 

  
     1.   StarLight-II (I & II)                      -     Orient Black Swan 

     2.   Zoom Plus-II (Hindi Text Book)                -      Eupheus Learning 

     3.  Vyakaran Sambodh-II        -      Madhubun 

     4.   Millennium Drawing – II (ABCD)                    -     Millennium Booksource Pvt.Lt 

     5.   Creations-II                     -     Kriston Publications 

     6.   Root-II                -     Eduline Publishers 

     7. Handwriting-II         -     Eupheus Learning 

     8. Be a GK Champ-II                                                -     Pearson 

          

2 copy four lined                                 -     118 pages [ royal ] 

          2 copy square lined                            -    118 pages [royal ] 

          2 copy inter leaf                                  -    118 pages [royal ] 

          3 copy four in One          -    300 pages { Rough} 

          2 Hindi double line                           -    118   pages 

          10 covers [Big] 

          20 covers [Small] 

2 covers Drawing 

 1 Activity book 

         1 Exam Folder 

                           

****** 

 
 
 
 



 
BOOK LIST – 2025- 2026 

CLASS- III 
 

    1.  New Oxford Modern English-III -      Oxford 

    2.   The Grammar Connect - III    –      Blue Print Education        

    3.   Gulmohar Hindi Vyakarn-III                         -      Full Marks Pvt. Ltd. 

4.   Bodh - III                               -     Holy Faith International 

    5.  Universal Mathematics-III               -     Pearson 

    6.   Practice Workbook-Maths Mela-III  -      Goyal Brothers Prakashan 

    7.  Eureka Plus Bringing Science to Life -III       -    Macmillan Publishes India Pvt. Ltd. 

    8.  Social Studies Success -III     -    Goyal Brothers Prakashan 

         (With Online Support)  

   9.  Happy Coder- 2.0                                                 -     SuperTeacher Edureforms Pvt. Ltd. 

  10.  Millennium Drawing – III (ABCD)               -      Millennium Booksource Pvt. Ltd 

  11.  Creations-III               -     Kriston Publications 

  12.  Root-III                                            -     Eduline Publishers 

  13.  Be a GK Champ-III                                            -     Pearson 

  14.  Easy Steps for better Writing-III                     -         Jaycee 

          4 copy single lined                              -       192 pages [ royal ] 

          2 copy square lined                            -        192 pages [royal ] 

          2 copy two ruled                                 -        192 pages 

          2 copy inter leaf                                  -        192 pages [royal ] 

          3 copy inter leaf                                  -        150 pages [royal ] 

 1 copy ruled                      -         300 pages { Rough} 

          1 Single Line Notebook                      -         150 Pages 

 1 Activity Book {coloured pages} 

          1 sketch book [ medium ] 

          30 covers [ big ] 

           2 covers [ Activity ] 

          1 Exam Folder 

***** 

 



BOOK LIST – 2025- 2026 

CLASS-  IV 
 

    1.  New Oxford Modern English-IV -      Oxford 

    2.  The Grammar Connect - IV            –      Blue Print Education     

    3.   Gulmohar Hindi Vyakarn-IV                       -      Full Marks Pvt. Ltd. 

4.   Bodh - IV                             -     Holy Faith International 

    5.  Universal Mathematics-IV           -     Pearson 

    6.   Practice Workbook-Math Magic-           -     Goyal Brothers Prakashan 

    7.  Eureka Plus Bringing Science to Life -IV    -    Macmillan Publishers India Pvt. Ltd. 

    8.  Social Studies Success -IV                              -    Goyal Brothers Prakashan 

         (With Online Support)  

   9.  Happy Coder-2.0                                               -     SuperTeacher Edureforms Pvt. Ltd. 

 10.  Millennium Drawing - IV                               -      Millennium Booksource Pvt. Ltd 

 11.  Aesthetics Art and Activity –IV          -     Kirti Publications  

 12.  Roots-IV                       -     Eduline Publishers 

 13.  Be a GK Champ-IV                                           -     Pearson 

 14.   Easy Steps for Better Writing                         -     Jaycee 

          

 4 copy single lined      -        192 pages [royal] 

          2 copy Mathematics (Landscape)         -        192 pages [royal] 

          3 copy two ruled                                     -        120 pages 

          4 copy inter leaf                                      -        192 pages [royal] 

          3 copy inter leaf                                      -        120 pages [royal] 

1 copy inter leaf                                      -        180 pages [royal] 

           2 copy ruled       -     300 pages {Rough} 

          1 copy single lined      -        120 pages [royal] 

          1 Activity {coloured pages} 

          1 sketch book [medium] 

        30 covers [big] 

        20 covers drawing 

         5 covers [Activity] 

         1 Exam Folder 

****** 

 
 

 
 



BOOK LIST – 2025- 2026 
CLASS- V 

 
 1.  New Oxford Modern English-V              -      Oxford 

 2.  The Grammar Connect - V               –      Blue Print Education     

 3.   Gulmohar Hindi Vyakarn-V                   -      Full Marks Pvt. Ltd. 

 4.   Bodh - V                               -     Holy Faith International 

 5.  Universal Mathematics-V              -     Pearson 

 6.  Practice Workbook-Mathematics-V        -      Goyal Brothers Prakashan 

 7.  Eureka Plus Bringing Science to Life -V -    Macmillan Publishers India Pvt. Ltd. 

 8.  Social Studies Success -V                           -    Goyal Brothers Prakashan 

         (With Online Support)  

 9.  Happy Coder-2.0- V                                     -     SuperTeacher Edureforms Pvt. Ltd. 

10.  Millennium Drawing - V                          -      Millennium Booksource Pvt. Ltd 

11.  Aesthetics Art and Activity –V                -      Kirti Publications 

12.  Roots-V                -     Eduline Publishers 

13.  Be a GK Champ-V         -     Pearson 

14.  Easy Steps for Better Writing-V              -    Jaycee 

        2 copy single lined                             -       192 pages [ royal ] 

          2 copy Mathematics (Landscape)      -        192 pages [royal] 

          2 copy two ruled                                  -        192 pages 

          2 copy inter leaf                                   -        192pages [royal ] 

          4 copy inter leaf                                   -        120 pages [royal ] 

 2 copy ruled                       -         300 pages { Rough} 

           1 Activity Book {coloured pages} 

          1 sketch book [ medium ] 

 1 Bar graph                                            -           16 Pages 

          30 covers [ big ] 

           5 covers [ Activity ] 

           1 Exam folder 

 

******* 


